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Gillian Patrice Roberts

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Gillian Patrice Roberts
Postcode

Date of birth October 1964

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NR PROPERTY CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

REGIONS LIMITED

HOTEL OPS LTD

LANCASHIRE COURT PROPERTIES
LIMITED

FALSTAFF PROPERTIES LIMITED
THE BORDERS TWEEDSIDE HOTEL
COMPANY LIMITED

NEUK HOTELS LIMITED

FORTH RESTAURANTS LIMITED
LAMAS LIMITED

SUNRISE FINANCIAL LIMITED
HAT & RAT LIMITED

PP SERVICES LIMITED

C T N PROPERTIES LLP

MANSECROWN LIMITED
BEECHCROFT HOUSE (SCOTLAND)
LTD.

SCOTBAR (MUIRHEAD) LIMITED
SUNRISE INNS LIMITED

SUNRISE HOTELS GALASHIELS
LIMITED

ED-BEDS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC429112

SC427624
07752228
SC396298

SC385822
SC341751

SC207134

06868064
06828850
06805517
06739890
SC324897
S0301109

SC290743
SC197309

SC294634
SC278145
SC278012

SC231143

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908301622
908301622
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
26/07/2012 07/05/2013 Director
04/07/2012 Director
25/08/2011 Director
25/03/2011 09/08/2011 Director
23/09/2010 09/08/2011 Director
07/10/2009 Director
12/06/2009 26/07/2012 Company
Secretary
02/04/2009 05/06/2009 Director
24/02/2009 02/09/2009 Director
29/01/2009 01/09/2009 Director
03/11/2008 Director
05/06/2007 Director
02/11/2006 LLP Designated
Member
08/10/2006 Director
30/08/2006 Company
Secretary
28/02/2006 01/09/2007 Director
07/01/2005 Director
06/01/2005 18/10/2014 Director
03/05/2002 Company
Secretary
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BEECHCROFT HOUSE (SCOTLAND)

LTD.

EDINBURGH ROOMS LIMITED
GOURMET COFFEE LIMITED
NEUK HOTELS LIMITED

INN SERVICES LIMITED
KHCS LIMITED

KHCS LIMITED

R&K LEISURE LIMITED
CLAYCRANNY LIMITED
BLANEFIELD HOUSE LIMITED
RUTLEDGE PROPERTIES LIMITED
RUTLEDGE PROPERTIES LIMITED

STONEDELL LIMITED
STONEDELL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC197309

SC225935
SC192562
SC207134
SC202178
SC191808

SC191808
SC188898
SC176256
SC155880
SC158685
SC158685

SC151123
SC151123

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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17/12/2001

03/12/2001
04/09/2000
22/05/2000
07/12/1999
08/12/1998

08/12/1998
28/08/1998
10/06/1997
31/03/1997
15/06/1995
15/06/1995

04/07/1994
04/07/1994

908301622

30/08/2006

18/10/2014
05/07/2007
03/01/2000

08/10/2006

24/04/1998

10/01/1997
10/01/1997

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



